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MARCH 7-14, 2018

N=1,466

RANDOMIZE Q.1 AND Q.2
ASK ALL:
Q.1 All in all, are you satisfied or dissatisfied with the way things are going in this country today?

Satis- Dis- (VOL.) Satis- Dis- (VOL.)

fied satisfied DK/Ref fied satisfied DK/Ref
Mar 7-14, 2018 30 66 4 Sep 22-Oct 4, 2011 17 78 5
Jan 10-15, 2018 32 62 6 Aug 17-21, 2011 17 79 4
Nov 29-Dec 4, 2017 27 68 6 Jul 20-24, 2011 17 79 4
Oct 25-30, 2017 26 70 5 Jun 15-19, 2011 23 73 4
Jun 27-Jul 9, 2017 28 67 5 May 5-8, 2011 30 62 8
Apr 5-11, 2017 30 66 4 May 2, 2011 32 60 8
Feb 7-12, 2017 30 65 5 Mar 8-14, 2011 22 73 5
Jan 4-9, 2017 28 68 4 Feb 2-7, 2011 26 68 5
Nov 30-Dec 5, 2016 30 65 5 Jan 5-9, 2011 23 71 6
Oct 20-25, 2016 33 63 4 Dec 1-5, 2010 21 72 7
Aug 9-16, 2016 31 66 3 Nov 4-7, 2010 23 69 8
Jun 15-26, 2016 24 71 5 Sep 23-26, 2010 30 63 7
Apr 12-19, 2016 26 70 3 Aug 25-Sep 6, 2010 25 71 5
Mar 17-26, 2016 31 65 4 Jun 24-27, 2010 27 64 9
Jan 7-14, 2016 25 70 5 May 13-16, 2010 28 64 7
Dec 8-13, 2015 25 72 3 Apr 21-26, 2010 29 66 5
Aug 27-Oct 4, 2015 27 67 5 Apr 1-5, 2010 31 63 6
Sep 22-27, 2015 27 69 4 Mar 11-21, 2010 25 69 5
Jul 14-20, 2015 31 64 4 Mar 10-14, 2010 23 71 7
May 12-18, 2015 29 67 4 Feb 3-9, 2010 23 71 6
Mar 25-29, 2015 31 64 5 Jan 6-10, 2010 27 69 4
Feb 18-22, 2015 33 62 5 Oct 28-Nov 8, 2009 25 67 7
Jan 7-11, 2015 31 66 4 Sep 30-Oct 4, 2009 25 67 7
Dec 3-7, 2014 (U) 26 71 3 Sep 10-15, 2009* 30 64 7
Nov 6-9, 2014 27 68 4 Aug 20-27, 2009 28 65 7
Oct 15-20, 2014 29 65 6 Aug 11-17, 2009 28 65 7
Sep 2-9, 2014 25 71 4 Jul 22-26, 2009 28 66 6
Aug 20-24, 2014 24 72 4 Jun 10-14, 2009 30 64 5
Jul 8-14, 2014 29 68 4 Apr 28-May 12, 2009 34 58 8
Apr 23-27, 2014 29 65 6 Apr 14-21, 2009 23 70 7
Feb 12-26, 2014 28 66 6 Jan 7-11, 2009 20 73 7
Jan 15-19, 2014 26 69 5 December, 2008 13 83 4
Oct 30-Nov 6, 2013 21 75 3 Early October, 2008 11 86 3
Oct 9-13, 2013 14 81 5 Mid-September, 2008 25 69 6
Jul 17-21, 2013 27 67 6 August, 2008 21 74 5
May 1-5, 2013 30 65 5 July, 2008 19 74 7
Feb 13-18, 2013 (U) 31 64 5 June, 2008 19 76 5
Jan 9-13, 2013 30 66 4 Late May, 2008 18 76 6
Dec 17-19, 2012 25 68 7 March, 2008 22 72 6
Dec 5-9, 2012 33 62 5 Early February, 2008 24 70 6
Oct 18-21, 2012 32 61 8 Late December, 2007 27 66 7
Jun 28-Jul 9, 2012 31 64 5 October, 2007 28 66 6
Jun 7-17, 2012 28 68 5 February, 2007 30 61 9
May 9-Jun 3, 2012 29 64 7 Mid-January, 2007 32 61 7
Apr 4-15, 2012 24 69 6
Feb 8-12, 2012 28 66 6
Jan 11-16, 2012 21 75 4

! In September 10-15, 2009 and other surveys noted with
an asterisk, the question was worded “Overall, are you
satisfied or dissatisfied with the way things are going in our
country today?”
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Q.1 CONTINUED...

Satis-
fied
Early January, 2007 30
December, 2006 28
Mid-November, 2006 28
Early October, 2006 30
July, 2006 30
May, 2006* 29
March, 2006 32
January, 2006 34
Late November, 2005 34
Early October, 2005 29
July, 2005 35
Late May, 2005* 39
February, 2005 38
January, 2005 40
December, 2004 39
Mid-October, 2004 36
July, 2004 38
May, 2004 33
Late February, 2004* 39
Early January, 2004 45
December, 2003 44
October, 2003 38
August, 2003 40
April, 2003 50
January, 2003 44
November, 2002 41
September, 2002 41
Late August, 2002 47
May, 2002 44
March, 2002 50

Late September, 2001 57
Early September, 2001 41

June, 2001 43
March, 2001 47
February, 2001 46

QUESTION 2 PREVIOUSLY RELEASED

NO QUESTIONS 3-6, 8-11, 13, 16-23

Dis-

63
65
64
63
65
65
63
61
59
65
58
57
56
54
54
58
55
61
55
48
47
56
53
41
50
48
55
44
44
40
34
53
52
45
43

2

PEW RESEARCH CENTER

(VOL.)

satisfied DK/Ref
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January, 2001
October, 2000 (RVs)
September, 2000
June, 2000

April, 2000
August, 1999
January, 1999
November, 1998
Early September, 1998
Late August, 1998
Early August, 1998
February, 1998
January, 1998
September, 1997
August, 1997
January, 1997
July, 1996

March, 1996
October, 1995
June, 1995

April, 1995

July, 1994

March, 1994
October, 1993
September, 1993
May, 1993
January, 1993
January, 1992
November, 1991
Gallup: Late Feb, 1991
August, 1990

May, 1990
January, 1989

September, 1988 (RVs)

QUESTIONS 7, 12, 14-15, 24 HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

RANDOMIZE Q.25a/Q.25b BLOCK WITH Q.26a/Q.26b BLOCK

ASK ALL:

Thinking about the nation’s economy ...

Satis-
fied
55
54
51
a7
48
56
53
46
54
55
50
59
46
45
49
38
29
28
23
25
23
24
24
22
20
22
39
28
34
66
47
41
45
50

Dis-

41
39
41
45
43
39
41
44
42
41
44
37
50
49
46
58
67
70
73
73
74
73
71
73
75
71
50
68
61
31
48
54
50
45

(VOL.)

satisfied DK/Ref
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Q.25a How would you rate economic conditions in this country today... as excellent, good, only fair, or

poor?

Mar 7-14, 2018

Oct 25-30, 2017
Feb 7-12, 2017

Nov 30-Dec 5, 2016
Aug 23-Sep 2, 2016
Jun 15-26, 2016
Mar 17-26, 2016
Dec 8-13, 2015

wWwwwwuo

Excellent Good

42
35
37
28
25
25
26
24

Only (VOL.)
fair Poor DK/Ref
34 13 1
38 20 1
39 18 1
44 24 1
39 33 1
44 28 1
43 28 1
45 28 1
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Q.25a CONTINUED...

Sep 16-Oct 4, 2015
May 12-18, 2015
Feb 18-22, 2015
Jan 7-11, 2015

Oct 15-20, 2014
Aug 20-24, 2014
Jul 8-14, 2014

Apr 23-27, 2014 (U)
Jan 15-19, 2014 (U)
Dec 3-8, 2013 (U)
Oct 9-13, 2013

Sep 4-8, 2013

Jul 17-21, 2013
Jun 12-16, 2013
Mar 13-17, 2013
Jan 9-13, 2013

Dec 5-9, 2012

Oct 24-28, 2012
Sep 12-16, 2012
Jun 7-17, 2012

Mar 7-11, 2012

Feb 8-12, 2012

Jan 11-16, 2012
Dec 7-11, 2011
Aug 17-21, 2011
Jun 15-19, 2011
Mar 30-Apr 3, 2011
Feb 2-7, 2011

Dec 1-5, 2010

Oct 13-18, 2010
Aug 25-Sep 6, 2010
Jun 3-6, 2010

Apr 21-26, 2010
Mar 10-14, 2010
Feb 3-9, 2010

Dec 9-13, 2009

Oct 28-Nov 8, 2009
Sep 30-Oct 4, 2009
Aug 11-17, 2009
Jun 10-14, 2009
Mar 9-12, 2009

Feb 4-8, 2009
December, 2008
November, 2008
Late October, 2008
Early October, 2008
Late September, 2008
July, 2008

April, 2008

March, 2008

Early February, 2008
January, 2008
November, 2007
September, 2007
June, 2007
February, 2007
December, 2006

Early November, 2006 (RVs)
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Only
Excellent Good fair
3 21 43
3 24 43
2 23 43
4 23 48
2 19 45
1 19 48
2 17 46
2 15 43
1 15 45
1 14 48
1 12 39
2 17 48
2 15 45
2 21 47
1 15 43
2 11 38
1 14 50
1 12 42
1 12 43
1 9 47
1 9 38
1 10 46
2 9 42
* 8 38
1 6 37
* 8 45
1 7 38
1 11 45
1 8 44
1 7 38
1 7 43
1 8 48
* 11 39
1 6 39
1 7 38
1 7 41
* 8 41
1 8 43
* 8 38
1 8 39
* 6 25
* 4 24
* 7 33
1 6 28
* 7 25
1 8 32
* 7 27
1 9 39
1 10 33
1 10 32
1 16 36
3 23 45
3 20 44
3 23 43
6 27 40
5 26 45
6 32 41
9 35 37
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Q.25a CONTINUED...

Only (voL.)

Excellent Good fair Poor DK/Ref
Late October, 2006 6 27 40 25 2
September, 2006 5 32 41 20 2
March, 2006 4 29 44 22 1
January, 2006 4 30 45 19 2
Early October, 2005 2 23 45 29 1
Mid-September, 2005 3 28 44 24 1
Mid-May, 2005 3 29 47 20 1
January, 2005 3 36 45 15 1
December, 2004 3 33 43 20 1
Early November, 2004 (RVs) 5 31 37 26 1
Mid-September, 2004 4 34 40 20 2
August, 2004 3 30 45 21 1
Late April, 2004 4 34 38 22 2
Late February, 20042 2 29 42 26 1

RANDOMIZE Q.25a/Q.25b BLOCK WITH Q.26a/Q.26b BLOCK

ASK ALL:

Q.25b A year from now, do you expect that economic conditions in the country as a whole will be better
than they are at present, or worse, or just about the same as now?

(VOL.)
Better Worse Same DK/Ref
Mar 7-14, 2018 34 25 40 1
Oct 25-30, 2017 32 29 37 1
Feb 7-12, 2017 38 32 28 2
Nov 30-Dec 5, 2016 37 28 33 2
Aug 23-Sep 2, 2016 26 20 44 10
Jun 15-26, 2016 29 13 54 5
Mar 17-26, 2016 22 17 55 6
Dec 8-13, 2015 20 22 54 4
Sep 16-Oct 4, 2015 23 21 53 3
May 12-18, 2015 25 20 53 2
Feb 18-22, 2015 27 20 52 1
Jan 7-11, 2015 31 17 51 1
Oct 15-20, 2014 27 21 50 3
Aug 20-24, 2014 22 22 54 2
Jul 8-14, 2014 26 22 51 1
Apr 23-27, 2014 (U) 25 24 49 2
Jan 15-19, 2014 (U) 27 22 50 1
Oct 9-13, 2013 25 28 44 3
Sep 4-8, 2013 28 25 46 1
Jun 12-16, 2013 33 19 47 1
Mar 13-17, 2013 25 32 41 1
Jan 9-13, 2013 33 25 40 2
Dec 5-9, 2012 37 25 36 2
Sep 12-16, 2012 43 8 42 8
Jun 7-17, 2012 34 11 50 5
Mar 7-11, 2012 44 14 38 4
Feb 8-12, 2012 44 10 42 3
Jan 11-16, 2012 34 16 46 3
Dec 7-11, 2011 28 18 50 4
Aug 17-21, 2011 29 18 50 2
Jun 15-19, 2011 29 23 46 2
Oct 13-18, 2010 35 16 45 4

Earlier trends available from Gallup.

www.pewresearch.org
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Q.25b CONTINUED...

(voL.)
Better Worse Same DK/Ref
Apr 21-26, 2010 42 19 36 3
Feb 3-9, 2010 42 16 40 3
Dec 9-13, 2009 42 17 38 3
Oct 28-Nov 8, 2009 39 19 39 2
Sep 30-Oct 4, 2009 45 15 38 3
Aug 11-17, 2009 45 19 33 3
Jun 10-14, 2009 48 16 34 2
Mar 9-12, 2009 41 19 37 3
Feb 4-8, 2009 40 18 38 4
December, 2008 43 17 36 4
Early October, 2008 46 16 30 8
July, 2008 30 21 41 8
March, 2008 33 22 39 6
January, 2008 20 26 48 6
September, 2007 19 23 53 5
June, 2007 16 24 55 5
February, 2007 17 20 58 5
December, 2006 22 18 56 4
September, 2006 16 25 55 4
January, 2006 20 22 55 3
Early October, 2005 20 32 45 3
Mid-September, 2005 18 37 43 2
Mid-May, 2005 18 24 55 3
January, 2005 27 18 52 3
August, 2004 36 9 47 8
Late February, 2004 39 12 41 8
September, 2003 37 17 43 3
May, 2003 43 19 35 3
Late March, 2003 33 23 37 7
January, 2003 30 20 44 6
January, 2002 44 17 36 3
Newsweek: January, 2001 18 33 44 5
June, 2000 15 24 55 6
Early October, 1998 (RVs) 16 22 57 5
Early September, 1998 18 17 61 4
May, 1990 18 31 45 6
February, 1989 25 22 49 4
September, 1988 (RVs) 24 16 51 9
May, 1988 24 20 46 10
January, 1988 22 26 45 7
Newsweek: January, 1984 (RVs) 35 13 49 3
RANDOMIZE Q.25a/Q.25b BLOCK WITH Q.26a/Q.26b BLOCK
ASK ALL:
Thinking about your personal finances ...
Q.26a How would you rate your own personal financial situation? Would you say you are in
excellent shape, good shape, only fair shape or poor shape financially?
Only (vOoL.)
Excellent Good fair Poor DK/Ref
Mar 7-14, 2018 11 39 32 17 1
Oct 25-30, 2017 9 39 33 18 1
Nov 30-Dec 5, 2016 9 37 33 19 1
Oct 20-25, 2016 10 37 37 15 1
Jun 15-26, 2016 10 36 37 15 1
Dec 8-13, 2015 8 35 39 17 1
May 12-18, 2015 8 35 37 19 1
Jan 7-11, 2015 7 35 37 21 1

www.pewresearch.org



Q. 26a CONTINUED...

Aug 20-24, 2014
Apr 23-27, 2014 (U)
Jan 15-19, 2014 (U)
Dec 3-8, 2013 (U)
Jun 12-16, 2013
Mar 13-17, 2013
Dec 5-9, 2012

Oct 24-28, 2012
Sep 12-16, 2012
Jun 7-17, 2012

Jan 11-16, 2012
Dec 7-11, 2011

Jun 15-19, 2011
Mar 30-Apr 3, 2011
Feb 2-7, 2011

Dec 1-5, 2010

Oct 13-18, 2010
Aug 25-Sep 6, 2010
Jun 3-6, 2010

Mar 10-14, 2010
Dec 9-13, 2009

Oct 28-Nov 8, 2009
Sep 30-Oct 4, 2009
Aug 11-17, 2009
Jun 10-14, 2009
Feb 4-8, 2009
December, 2008
Early October, 2008
July, 2008

April, 2008

March, 2008

Early February, 2008
January, 2008
November, 2007
September, 2007
February, 2007
December, 2006
Late October, 2006
March, 2006
January, 2006
Mid-May, 2005
January, 2005
August, 2004
September, 2003
Late March, 2003
January, 2003
Early October, 2002
June, 2002

Late September, 2001
June, 2001

June, 2000

August, 1999

May, 1997

September, 1996 (RVs)

February, 1995
March, 1994
December, 1993

U.S. News: January, 1993
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Good
34
31
34
34
33
32
32
35
35
34
29
32
33
29
29
30
33
30
32
31
28
30
32
31
32
33
32
35
33
35
39
36
39
41
38
41
40
40
39
39
37
41
42
38
43
38
39
40
40
38
43
43
43
47
39
41
34
33

Only
fair
36
39
38
40
39
41
38
36
36
38
42
37
40
36
41
40
36
40
38
39
39
40
38
36
39
41
40
40
37
39
34
37
34
34
34
36
35
33
36
37
39
34
34
36
31
39
37
37
37
39
35
41
38
34
38
40
45
46
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Q. 26a CONTINUED...

Only (voL.)

Excellent Good fair Poor DK/Ref
U.S. News: October, 1992 6 34 40 19 1
U.S. News: August, 1992 5 30 47 17 1
U.S. News: May, 1992 4 35 45 15 1
U.S. News: January, 1992 4 32 45 18 1

RANDOMIZE Q.25a/Q.25b BLOCK WITH Q.26a/Q.26b BLOCK

ASK ALL:

Q.26b Over the course of the next year, do you think the financial situation of you and your family will
improve a lot, improve some, get a little worse or get a lot worse?

(voL.)
Improve Improve Get a Get alot Stay the (VOL.)
a lot some little worse  worse same DK/Ref
Mar 7-14, 2018 14 58 13 4 10 2
Oct 25-30, 2017 13 51 17 6 11 3
Nov 30-Dec 5, 2016 13 49 13 5 15 4
Oct 20-25, 2016 10 50 14 5 13 7
Jun 15-26, 2016 12 54 12 4 13 5
Dec 8-13, 2015 9 53 17 6 14 2
May 12-18, 2015 11 52 13 7 16 1
Jan 7-11, 2015 11 56 14 5 12 2
Aug 20-24, 2014 10 56 15 5 11 3
Apr 23-27, 2014 (U) 8 51 19 8 12 3
Jan 15-19, 2014 (U) 10 50 17 6 14 2
Jun 12-16, 2013 12 51 18 7 11 2
Mar 13-17, 2013 8 52 19 9 10 2
Dec 5-9, 2012 9 50 18 8 13 2
Sep 12-16, 2012 12 54 11 4 11 7
Jun 7-17, 2012 10 53 15 5 14 4
Jan 11-16, 2012 10 50 18 7 11 3
Dec 7-11, 2011 9 49 17 5 15 4
Jun 15-19, 2011 7 49 21 7 13 3
Mar 30-Apr 3, 2011 7 44 23 10 13 3
Dec 1-5, 2010 7 49 20 6 14 4
Oct 13-18, 2010 9 48 16 6 17 5
Mar 10-14, 2010 9 52 15 8 12 4
Dec 9-13, 2009 9 44 19 8 15 4
Oct 28-Nov 8, 2009 6 50 19 8 13 4
Sep 30-Oct 4, 2009 10 49 17 6 13 4
Aug 11-17, 2009 8 47 17 8 15 5
Jun 10-14, 2009 9 54 17 7 9 4
Feb 4-8, 2009 7 47 22 7 13 4
December, 2008 7 49 21 6 13 4
Early October, 2008 8 51 20 6 9 6
July, 2008 7 44 21 7 14 7
March, 2008 10 45 20 7 13 5
January, 2008 11 49 16 6 14 4
September, 2007 10 52 14 4 16 4
February, 2007 11 52 12 3 19 3
December, 2006 10 57 13 3 14 3
January, 2006 10 51 14 5 16 4
Mid-May, 2005 10 51 15 5 15 4
January, 2005 10 54 14 4 15 3
August, 2004 13 57 9 3 12 6
September, 2003 11 53 15 4 14 3
Late March, 2003 12 51 15 4 11 7
January, 2003 9 51 18 5 13 4
Early October, 2002 10 54 13 5 12 6
June, 2002 11 55 15 4 11 4

www.pewresearch.org
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Q.26b CONTINUED...

(vOoL.)

Improve Improve Get a Getalot Stay the (VOL.)

a lot some little worse  worse same DK/Ref
January, 2002 12 53 15 5 11 4
Late September, 2001 9 46 16 4 17 8
June, 2001 11 52 15 4 14 4
January, 2001 11 46 18 9 12 4
January, 1999 17 55 7 3 14 4
May, 1997 12 56 10 2 17 3
February, 1995 11 53 13 3 17 3
March, 1994 10 57 11 3 16 3
U.S. News: October, 1992 9 51 14 3 15 8
U.S. News: August, 1992 6 50 20 5 14 5
U.S. News: May, 1992 8 49 22 4 13 4
U.S. News: January, 1992 9 46 19 5 16 5

ASK ALL

Q.27 Not all people face the same financial pressures ... Thinking about YOUR own household’s financial
situation [do/does] [INSERT ITEM, RANDOMIZE] affect your household’s financial situation a lot,
a little, or not at all? How about [INSERT NEXT ITEM]? [REPEAT AS NECESSARY: Does this
affect your household’s financial situation a lot, a little, or not at all?]

(voL.)
A lot A little Not at all DK/Ref
a. The availability of jobs in your area
Mar 7-14, 2018 34 32 33 1
Mar 14-17, 20133 39 25 34 2
Mar 30-Apr 3, 2011* 42 26 30 1
b. How the stock market is doing
Mar 7-14, 2018 21 40 35 4
Mar 14-17, 2013 23 33 40 4
Mar 30-Apr 3, 2011 24 37 34 5
NO ITEM c.
ASK FORM 1 ONLY [N=759]:
d.F1 Prices for food and consumer goods
Mar 7-14, 2018 48 40 11 1
Mar 14-17, 2013 58 32 9 1
Mar 30-Apr 3, 2011 58 34 7 1
e.F1 The cost of health care
Mar 7-14, 2018 53 31 15 *
f.F1 Real estate values in your area
Mar 7-14, 2018 37 35 25 2
Mar 14-17, 2013 32 33 32 3
Mar 30-Apr 3, 2011° 35 28 34 3
NO ITEM g.

In 2013 and 2011 surveys, question stem was worded: “Not all people face the same financial pressures. Please tell me
how much each of the following affects your own household’s financial situation. First, [INSERT ITEM, RANDOMIZE] —
does this affect your household’s financial situation a lot, a little, or not at all? How about [INSERT NEXT ITEM]?
[REPEAT AS NECESSARY: Does this affect your household’s financial situation a lot, a little or not at all?]”

In 2011, item read “The job situation.”

In 2011, item read “Real estate values.”

www.pewresearch.org
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Q.27 CONTINUED...

A lot A little

ASK FORM 2 ONLY [N=707]:
h.F2 Gas prices

Mar 7-14, 2018 37

Mar 14-17, 2013 64

Mar 30-Apr 3, 2011 69
i.F2 The federal budget deficit

Mar 7-14, 2018 22

Mar 14-17, 2013 39

Mar 30-Apr 3, 2011 43

NO QUESTIONS 28-39, 43-45, 54, 56-58, 60, 62, 64-89, 91-93

QUESTIONS 40, 46-47, 53, 55, 59, 61, 63, 90 HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

QUESTIONS 41-42, 48-52, 94-95 PREVIOUSLY RELEASED

42
25
23

42
36
34

Not at all

21
10

32
20
19

(VOL.)
DK/Ref

R

» OO

Key to Pew Research trends noted in the topline:

) Pew Research Center/USA Today polls
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